
Price List 01-04-2026

Code Product Name Unit Price Net Price

ONE SOUND CRACKERS

1 2 3/4 Kuruvi  1 pkt 80 8

2 2 3/4 Kuruvi (25 Pkt)(bundle) 25 Pkt(bundle) 1800 180

3 3 1/2 Lakshmi 1 PKT 110 11

4 3 1/2 Lakshmi (10 pkt) (bundle) 10Pkt - Bundle 1000 100

5 4  inch Lakshmi 1 pkt 160 16

6 4 inch  Lakshmi ( 10 pkt)(bundle) 10Pkt - Bundle 1500 150

7 4 inch Gold dlx Lakshmi 1 pkt 250 25

8 4 inch Gold dlx Lakshmi  (10 pkt)(bundle) 10Pkt - Bundle 2300 230

9 4 inch  Deluxe Lakshmi 1 pkt 210 21

10 4 inch Deluxe Lakshmi(10 pkt)(bundle) 10Pkt - Bundle 2000 200

11 4 Inch Super Deluxe Lakshmi 1 pkt 250 25

12 4 inch Super Deluxe  Lakshmi (10 pkt)( bundle) (10 pkt)( bundle) 2400 240

13 4 inch Super Deluxe Gold Lakshmi 1 pkt 350 35

14 4 inch super deluxe Gold lakshmi (5 pkt)( bundle) 5 pkt bundle 1700 170

15 Two sound 1 pkt 250 25

16 Two Sound  ( 10 pkt)( bundle) 10 pkt bundle 2400 240

17 5 inch Lakshmi 1 pkt 450 45

18 5 inch Lakshmi (5-PKT)(Bundle) (5-PKT)(BUNDLE) 2200 220

19 5 INCH GOLD LAKSHMI BOX 450 45

20 5 INCH GOLD LAKSHMI (5 Pkt)(Bundle) 5 pkt bundle 2200 220

21 5 inch Lakshmi Colour candy 1 pkt 450 45
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22 5 inch Lakshmi Colour Candy (5Pkt) (bundle) 5 pkt bundle 2200 220

23 6 inch Lakshmi ( 1pkt)  1 pkt 450 45

24 6 inch Lakshmi ( 5 pkt) 5 pkt 2200 220

25 Jallikattu 20 ply ( 1 pkt) 1 pkt 500 50

26 Jallikattu 20 ply (5 PKT) 5 pkt bundle 2450 245

27 Lion 24 ply ( 1 pkt) 1 pkt 600 60

28 Lion 24 ply ( 5 pkt )(bundle) 5 pkt bundle 2950 295

BIJILI

29 Red Bijili(1 bag) 1 Bag 340 34

30 Special Bijili (1 bag) 1 Bag 340 34

OMEGA

31 28 Giant 1 pkt 250 25

32 56 Giant 1 pkt 500 50

OMEGA LARGE

33 24 Omega Large 1 pkt 440 44

34 50 Omega Large 1 pkt 1020 102

35 50 mega Large 1 pkt 2000 200

REPEATING SOUND

36 100cc Box 450 45

37 200cc Box 900 90

38 1 Jack  box 3000 300

39 2Leo Box 6000 600

40 5king Box 15000 1500
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41 10 Queen Box 30000 3000

GROUND CHAKKARS

42 Ground Chakkar  Big (10pcs) box 300 30

43 Ground  Chakkar  Asoka Box 400 40

44 Ground Chakkar  Special Box 600 60

45 Ground Chakkar  Deluxe Box 1100 110

46 Whizzing  Wheel Box 1150 115

47 Silver Gaint Whell Box 1600 160

48 Spinner Super  Special Box 950 95

49 Spinner Super  Deluxe Box 1650 165

FLOWER POTS

50 Flower pots  small Box 420 42

51 Flower pots  big Box 600 60

52 Flower pots  special Box 850 85

53 Flower pots  Asoka Box 1200 120

54 Flower pots super deluxe (2pcs) Box 880 88

55 Flower pots deluxe (5pcs) Box 1750 175

56 Colour koti(5pcs) Box 750 75

57 Colour cone Box 1700 170

58 Colour koti red and green Box 2300 230

59 Colour koti red and green (long) Box 2800 280

60 Varnajalam Box 3600 360

61 Super koti Box 4200 420
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251 Flower pot Special (Jeyam) Box 600 60

252 Flower Pot Asoha (Jeyam) Box 750 75

ROCKETS

72 Baby rocket Box 300 30

73 Rocket Bomb or Colour Rocket Box 500 50

74 Lunik express and one sound rocket Box 1000 100

75 Crackling Rocket Box 1200 120

76 Whistling Rocket Box 1250 125

77 Whistling Rocket (Balaji) Box 1500 150

TWINKLING STARS

78 1 1/2 Inch Twinkling star Box 250 25

79 4 Inch Twinkling Star Box 650 65

NIGHT ARIEAL ATTRACTION

80 1 1/4 Inch Chotta Fancy Mini Box 400 40

81 1 3/4 Inch Chotta  Fancy Long Box 500 50

82 1 3/4 Inch  Fancy (3pcs) Box 2000 200

83 1 3/4 Inch Fancy (3pcs) Full Crackling Box 2300 230

84 1 3/4 Inch Fancy ( 3pcs) Poorvika Box 2600 260

85 2 Inch Fancy Box 900 90

86 2 Inch Fancy( poorvika) Box 1100 110

87 3 1/2 Inch Fancy Box 2500 250

88 3 1/2 Inch Fancy ( Poorvika) Box 2700 270

89 3 1/2 Inch Fancy(Blue Star) Box 2600 260

Page 4/13



Price List 01-04-2026

90 3 1/2 Inch Special  Fancy (Blue Star) Box 2800 280

91 3 1/2  Inch Fancy  7 Step (Blue Star) box 3100 310

92 3 1/2 Fancy Double Ball Box 3200 320

93 3 1/2 Inch Fancy 12 Step (Liya) box 3200 320

94 4 Inch Single Star Wars (Rudhra) box 3200 320

95 4 Inch Fancy Single Geetha Krishnan box 3200 320

96 4 Inch fancy  poorvika (2pcs) Box 5500 550

97 4 1/2 Inch fancy  annai (2pcs) Box 7000 700

98 4 1/2 Inch Fancy  Sri Vijay (2pcs) Box 8000 800

99 5 Inch Fancy Single (Annai) box 6000 600

188 4 inch fancy singal annai box 6000 600

195 3 1/2 special fancy (2.0) balaji box 3200 320

NIGHT ARIEAL ATTRACTION SPECIAL 

100 3 1/2  Fancy  holiday series(3pcs) Box 7700 770

101 3 1/2  Fancy  7 step city jumpers(2pcs) Box 5500 550

102 3 1/2  Fancy   colour punch(2pcs) Box 5700 570

103 4 Inch fancy nayagara tower series (2pcs) Box 7500 750

104 4 1/2 fancy ultra series (2pcs) Box 10000 1000

105 5 Inch  Fancy  Prime series Box 7000 700

106 Dazziler 30 (peacock Shot Mega) Box 7700 770

107 Pyro Concert 50 (2 Inc set out Â Crackling - 50 Shots) Box 38000 3800

108 Indrajal (3 1/2 Inch Set Out Crackling -25 Shots) Box 62000 6200

254 Strom Series (Balaji) Box 7000 700
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255 Silvy Series Box 6500 650

256 Super Heros(Balaji) Box 11500 1150

256 Magic Ring Series (Balaji) Box 10300 1030

AERIAL & FESTIVAL REPEATING SHOTS

109 12 Shot Multicolour Box 1200 120

110 12 Shot Mega Colour Bomb Box 1400 140

111 12 Shot Hero Attack Rider Or Zoo Zoo Box 1600 160

112 15 Shot Multicolour Box 2300 230

113 25 Shot Rider Box 2000 200

114 25 Shot Multicolour (poorvika) Box 3000 300

115 30 Shot Multicolour (poorvika) Box 4000 400

116 30 Shot Multicolour (B.S) Box 4300 430

117 30 Shot Multicolour (Balaji) Box 4500 450

118 50 Shot Multicolour (poorvika) Box 6600 660

119 60 Shot Multicolour (poorvika) Box 8000 800

120 60 Shot Multicolour (B.S) Box 8600 860

121 60 Shot Multicolour (Balaji) Box 9000 900

122 100 Shot Multicolour (poorvika) Box 12000 1200

123 100 Multicolour (Balaji) Box 13500 1350

124 120 Shot Multicolour (poorvika)  1 pkt 15000 1500

125 120 Shot Multicolour (Balaji) Box 18000 1800

126 200 Shot Multicolour (poorvika) Box 24000 2400

127 200 Shot Multicolour (Balaji) Box 27000 2700
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128 240 Shot Multicolour (poorvika) Box 30000 3000

129 240 Shot Multicolour (Balaji) Box 36000 3600

130 510 Shot Multicolour Box 60000 6000

282 30shot Multicolour Surviver box 3800 380

SPARKLERS

131 7Cm  Electric sparklers( 10 box) Box 700 70

132 7Cm  colour sparklers( 10 Box) Box 800 80

133 7 Cm Green Sparklers (10 box) Box 900 90

134 7 Cm Red Sparklers (10 box) Box 1000 100

135 10 Cm Electric Sparklers(5box) Box 700 70

136 10 Cm Colour Sparklers(5box) Box 950 95

137 10 Cm  Green  Sparklers(5box) Box 850 85

138 10 Cm  Red  Sparklers(5box) Box 950 95

139 15 Cm Electric Sparklers(1box) Box 300 30

140 15 Cm Colour  Sparklers(1box) Box 330 33

141 15 Cm Green  Sparklers(1box) Box 350 35

142 15 Cm Red Sparklers(1box) Box 380 38

143 30 Cm Electric Sparklers (1box) Box 300 30

144 30 Cm Colour Sparklers (1box) Box 330 33

145 30 Cm Green  Spark1ers (1box) Box 350 35

146 30 Cm  Red  Sparklers (1box) Box 380 38

147 50 Cm Electric Sparklers (Ramesh) Box 1500 150

148 50 Cm Colour  Sparklers (Ramesh) Box 1800 180
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149 50 Cm 5 IN 1 Sparklers Box 2000 200

150 Lovely Sparklers Box 1000 100

151 30 Cm Nano Tech  Sparklers Box 400 40

KIDS SPECIAL

152 Electric Stone Box 100 10

153 Snake Tablet Box 200 20

154 Chit Put Box 250 25

155 Photo Flash(5pcs) Box 500 50

156 Disco Wheel Box 750 75

157 Helicopter (B.S) Box 800 80

158 Dancing Butterfly (B.S) Box 1000 100

159 Bambara (Spinner) (B.S) Box 1100 110

160 Angry Bird and Minion Box 1200 120

161 Smiley Wheel Box 1200 120

162 Rainbow Fog (Smoke) Box 1500 150

163 Drone Box 1500 150

164 Dancing Umbarla Red And Green Box 2300 230

165 Top Gun Box 2000 200

166 Money Bank Box 2000 200

167 Guitar Box 2100 210

168 GUN CARAKLING SHOOTER Box 2500 250

169 SIMBAA Box 3600 360

170 BUTTERFIY Box 4500 450

Page 8/13



Price List 01-04-2026

190 Toy series big box 2200 220

233 30 cm Crackling Comet box 1500 150

235 5G Camera 1Pkt 700 70

239 Toys (dragons,simbaa ,manny,buji,)   box 1800 180

253 Kitkat Box 200 20

260 3D Pops Gold/Silver Box 550 55

271 4 Track (Cracking Fountain) Box 3300 330

273 Knief (Pencil) 1 Pc 2000 200

285 vajra 1 pkt 1300 130

SINGLE FOUNTAIN ITEMS

171 4 Inch TIN FOUNTAIN Box 650 65

172 MY QUEEN Box 900 90

173 DAISY MIX Box 1100 110

174 STING and Â JACK Box 1100 110

175 Ice cone Box 1500 150

186 cherry red box 900 90

194 oreo box 1500 150

229 Sizzlers 1 BOX 700 70

FOUNTAIN MINI

176 golden flower Box 450 45

177 ganga jamuna (fountain with bomb) Box 550 55

178 SHOWER MINI Box 650 65

179 COLOUR FOUNTAIN Box 1000 100
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193 disco shower box 1000 100

FOUNTAIN SPECIAL

180 SIREN MINI (5 PCS) Box 1000 100

181 TING TONG(5PCS) Box 1250 125

182 YARA BUTTERFLY Box 1300 130

183 HIGH VOLTAGE(SILVER CARCKLING) Box 1500 150

184 LOLLIPOP (MULTICOLOUR WITH CRACKLING) Box 1500 150

185 SIREN BIG (3PCS) Box 1500 150

186 GRAND SHOWER Box 1600 160

187 TRAVEL BUS Box 1800 180

188 GIRLS SERIES(5PCS) Box 2000 200

189 fish box 2500 250

189 Triple monkey box 1500 150

189 KULFI Box 2200 220

190 TRY COLOUR (5PCS) Box 2200 220

191 TIPPY TIPPY(2PCS) Box 2300 230

192 ANDROID Box 2500 250

193 CRAKLING  FOUNTAIN Box 2500 250

194 SIRI MULTICOLOUR CRACKLING (4PCS) Box 3600 360

195 MEGA CRACKLING COCONUT Box 3500 350

230 pop crunch box 1900 190

231 Krack Jack box 1900 190

232 Gold Spinner box 1900 190
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PEACOCK ITEMS

196 PEACOCK FEATHER Box 1000 100

197 LITTLE PEACOCK Box 1000 100

198 PEACOCK (3 WAY) Box 1350 135

199 PEACOCK (5 WAY) Box 1700 170

200 PADA PEACOCK Box 4000 400

234 Dancing Peacock(Sizzling,Crackling) box 1700 170

CANDIAL ITEM

201 Super Siren 2 in 1 Box 1250 125

202 Navaraga pencil Box 1250 125

203 SELFIE STICK Box 1300 130

272 Lamba Lamba (Crackling Pencil) 1 box 3200 320

281 Velum Mayilum (Pencil) Box 2500 250

283 Small Knief (New) Box 1500 150

DIGITAL WALL ITEMS

204 MAGIC WHIP Box 1250 125

COLOUR MATCHES

205 JUMBO 1 Box 800 80

206 DINO 1 Box 1500 150

207 MEGA CRACKLING 1 Box 1900 190

261 Super Dlx 5 In 1 Box 450 45

262 10 in 1Dlx Box 1100 110

SET OUT
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186 2.5 set out BOX 30000 3000

193 chotta set out box 25000 2500

213 SKY DAMAKA 10*10 MULTI COLOUR SHOT (B.S) 1 Box 25000 2500

214 IPL WINNER 10*10 MULTI COLOUR SHOT (ANNAI) 1 Box 25000 2500

215 2Inch SET OUT 1 Box 27000 2700

216 3.5 Inch SET OUT 1 Box 50000 5000

SPECIAL SHOTS&WHIZZLING VARIETY

217 LOVE DOSE 1 Box 900 90

218 SKY SHOT 1 Box 1000 100

219 THANDRA 5PCS 1 Box 1200 120

220 7 SHOT 10 PCS 1 Box 1800 180

221 SINGING DOLLS 1 Box 1800 180

222 12 XSHOOTER (HAND SHOT) 1 Box 4500 450

223 MUSIC MELODY 1 Box 3500 350

GIFT BOX

BOMBS

62 Bullet bomb Dlx Box 280 28

63 Atom bomb Box 350 35

64 Hydro bomb Box 600 60

65 King of King Box 750 75

66 Classic bomb Box 900 90

67 Dynoser bomb 1 box 1700 170

68 Digital bomb Box 2200 220
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69 Paper bomb- 250g Box 500 50

70 Paper bomb -500g Box 1000 100

71 Paper bomb -1000g Box 2000 200

192 cylinder box 2000 200

GUN VARIETY

208 RING CAP 1 Box 100 10

209 ROLL CAP 1 Box 700 70

210 FIVE STAR BLACK GUN 1 Box 500 50

211 SUPER STAR SILENCER GUN 1 Box 700 70

212 0066 TRANSPARENT GUN 1 Box 1000 100

284 Riffle New Gun Box 1000 100

Combo Packs

236 Kids Pack Box 20000 2000

237 Elite Pack Box 30000 3000

238 Family Pack Box 50000 5000

280 Family Pack (Balaji) Box 41000 4100
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